All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   1 (800)346-3119/Toll Free | orders@advantech-bb.com | support@advantech-bb.com
BB-ABDN-er-se-DP551x_ENTPR_EthBrRtr-SerSvr_4720ds
AirborneM2M™ 2.4/5 GHz Dual-band, 802.11x Wi-Fi
Enterprise Ethernet Bridge/Router & Serial Server
BB-ABDN-er-se-DP551x model series
AirborneM2M enterprise wireless bridges and access routers are built

• Available in OEM version (without enclosure)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION ETHERNET
CONNECTOR POWERING
BB-ABDN-ER-DP551 Ethernet Bridge/Router RJ45
AC Power Supply
included with NATAM
cable
BB-ABDN-ER-DP551U Ethernet Bridge/Router RJ45
Dual USB port power
cable included.(USB
powered – 2 open USB
ports required)
BB-ABDN-SE-DP551 Serial Server DB9 male
AC Power Supply
included with NATAM
cable
AirborneM2MTM Enterprise Models Operate In
A Wide Range of Commercial Applications:
- Medical Devices
- Retail / Point-of-Sale
- Material Handling & Logistics
- Test & Measurement
- Security & Access Control
World-wide. Check with your local distributor for availability and options.
ACCESSORIES - sold separately
BB-CP-SDS-EURO –  Power cord (Europe)
BB-CP-SDS-UK –  Power cord (United Kingdom)
BB-ACH2-DBAT-DP002 – 2 dBI - 2.4/5 GHz replacement antenna, rubber duck, RP-SMA
BB-ABDN-ER-DP551
Advantech B+B SmartWorx, 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   (800)346-3119/Toll Free  |  orders@advantech-bb.com  |  support@advantech-bb.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION ETHERNET